
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG492 AMITHA SEBASTIAN 1014.651

2 22PG247 AMITH SUNNY 1006.031

3 22PG783 ANU MARIA J 944.325

4 22PG660 SICY S THEKKEKARA 903.851

5 22PG423 ANAGHA ARUNAN M 897.095

6 22PG77 ANULAKSHMI T K 893.219

7 22PG739 ANJALI KRISHNA M 867.343

8 22PG527 AKSHARA C A 865.532

9 22PG322 ANEENA WILSON 847.793

10 22PG154 PRINCY B 827.779

11 22PG105 MANJUSHA NEERUKETTY BAIJU 825.530

12 22PG485 ROSMIN JOHNY N 822.259

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG738 SREELAKSHMI K H 821.682

2 22PG1039 APARNA K R 802.432

3 22PG603 ANJALI J DEV 794.850

4 22PG326 KRISHNAPRIYA P R 793.172

5 22PG17 LITTY ROSE K W 780.713

6 22PG1063 VISHNU RAJEEV T V 779.219

7 22PG234 ANN TREASA JULIET A S 777.080

8 22PG567 AFRAH V J 773.646

9 22PG617 RIYA A G 772.200

10 22PG779 NAFEESATH MISRIYYA K S 769.486

11 22PG970 AGNEY V P 766.379

12 22PG79 CHRISTEENA JOSEPH K 764.500

13 22PG1032 NAYANA SHIJU 759.361

14 22PG998 ANJALI P 751.870

15 22PG263 ANAGHA V R 748.793

16 22PG249 ANJANA K P 742.698

17 22PG537 NYTHAL JOY 733.700

18 22PG505 SREELAKSHMY O B 729.643

19 22PG1010 PATRICK CHERIAN 719.521

20 22PG340 ARCHA N J 711.610

21 22PG596 SURYA.V.S 703.431

22 22PG868 ARYA K SAJEEV 698.452

23 22PG231 ATHIRA C U 697.687
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24 22PG333 KARTHIK RAJU 693.000

25 22PG976 MARIYA ROSE BABY 676.380

26 22PG75 ANASWARA P R 676.230

27 22PG523 SANIYA WINSON 666.620

28 22PG265 LANA K S 656.231

29 22PG104 ANJANA JOSE 646.365

30 22PG308 ARYA K D 631.778

31 22PG508 AKSHARA SURESH 622.474

32 22PG488 AKSHAY KUMAR K A 621.797

33 22PG294 DAYANA.S.D 613.802

34 22PG341 ANJANA P S 596.343

35 22PG135 SNEHAL K H 593.250

36 22PG583 SIJIMOL K S 589.050

37 22PG134 JASNA P R 572.852

38 22PG557 SHERIN ROSE SOJI C 569.203

39 22PG706 AJMAL K R 567.504

40 22PG164 SREE SANDRA C P 552.406

41 22PG490 NAVANEETH T A 535.164

42 22PG226 SIJO JOSE C 530.164

43 22PG307 ATHIRA P P 525.763

44 22PG1053 ASHIL KUMAR K S 523.688

45 22PG714 FEBI THOMAS 506.995

46 22PG606 NITHA CHANDRAN 493.466

47 22PG640 SWATHI SURENDRAN 472.500

48 22PG254 JESLINE VINCENT 464.924

49 22PG589 VIRAJ C 442.623

50 22PG1047 R MUTHU KUMAR 426.230

51 22PG30 SHIFAS M S 424.565

52 22PG940 MAYA NARAYANAN C 417.989

53 22PG1094 RESMI ASOKAN 399.344

54 22PG26 JAMSHEER SHAN P S 394.435

55 22PG758 AISWARYA VINAYAN 374.163

56 22PG1038 ARUN YATHI 350.880

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG17 LITTY ROSE K W 780.713

2 22PG234 ANN TREASA JULIET A S 777.080

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG79 CHRISTEENA JOSEPH K 764.500

2 22PG1032 NAYANA SHIJU 759.361

3 22PG1010 PATRICK CHERIAN 719.521

4 22PG976 MARIYA ROSE BABY 676.380

5 22PG523 SANIYA WINSON 666.620

COMMUNITY - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY - (Waiting List) 



6 22PG265 LANA K S 656.231

7 22PG104 ANJANA JOSE 646.365

8 22PG557 SHERIN ROSE SOJI C 569.203

9 22PG226 SIJO JOSE C 530.164

10 22PG254 JESLINE VINCENT 464.924

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG596 SURYA.V.S 703.431

2 22PG341 ANJANA P S 596.343

3 22PG583 SIJIMOL K S 589.050

4 22PG1053 ASHIL KUMAR K S 523.688

Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 22PG606 NITHA CHANDRAN 493.466

2 22PG1047 R MUTHU KUMAR 426.230

3 22PG1094 RESMI ASOKAN 399.344

4 22PG1038 ARUN YATHI 350.880

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 


